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Hugo Zapata-
Martinez 

City of Chicago Department of Procurement Services 
(DPS) 
121 N. La Salle Street, Suite 806, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-1087 312-744-7679 
hzapata@cityofchicago.org 

Mary Jane Eres City of Chicago Department of Water Mgmt. 312-747-1685 
                  
Mary_Jane.eres@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Grillo City of Chicago Department of Water Mgmt. 312-747-7706 Michael.Grillo@cityofchicago.org 

Nick Massarella 
City United 
Industries, Ltd. 

53 Jackson Blvd., #1450, Chicago, IL 
60604 

312-786-1471  monica@cuiltd.com 

Thomas Guth 
Professional 
Meters Inc. 

7000 S. South Chicago Ave., 
Chicago, IL 60637 

815-546-4042 tom.guth@prometers.com 

John Cummings 
Professional 
Meters Inc. 

3605 N. RT. 47. Suite E., Morris, IL 
60450 

815-413-0203 john.cummings@prometers.com 

Mark Moscinski J.A. Watts, Inc. 
10400 W. Higgins Road, Suite 701 
Rosemont, IL 60018 

312-997-3720 mmoscinski@wincorporated.com 

Michael Giglio 
Calumet City 
Plumbing 

281 River Oaks Drive, P.O. Box 150, 
Calumet City, IL 60409 

708-868-0074 mg@ccp1967.com 
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Clint Sabin uGRIDD Tech. 211 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 900 C  
Chicago, IL 60606 

773-706-5754 cwsabin@ugridd.com 

Zhong Chen uGRIDD Tech. 211 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 900 C  
Chicago, IL 60606 

773-706-5754 zchen@ugridd.com 

John Netzel Titan Mechanical 
Corp. 

5354 N. Central Ave., Unit D 
Chicago, IL 60634 

773-853-2119 john@titanmechanicalcorp.com 

Anna Hall  P & H Divine 
Plumbing, Inc. 

Beverly, 
Chicago, IL 

312-533-9932 Phdplumbing94@gmail.com 

     

     

     

     

 


